
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

For more information 

Contact : +447936734294 

www.thehelpfoundation.org.uk 

 

Kindly support us with 

your donations 

The help 

foundation 

Accnumber-

55716105 

Sortcode-60-60-06 

Main Jumu'ah Salaah 

12:10 

12:30 

12:40 

Mostyn Street 

Musalla 

2nd Jumu'ah Salaah 

Bayaan 

Azaan 

Khutbah 

Azaan 

Khutbah 

1:20 

1:30 

 

Ramadhan   Fajr   Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

DAY DATE 
SUB’H  Jama’at 

Sunrise 
ZAWAL  Jama’at Asr Asr Jama’at 

Maghrib 
Isha Jama’at 

SADIQ 
 

(ZUHR BEGINS) 
 

(HANAFI) (SHAFI'EE) 
 

Begins 
 

Mon 11-Mar 4:33  4:58 6:27  12:19 12:40 4:06  3:19  5:00  6:05  7:47  8:15  

Tue 12-Mar 4:30  4:55 6:25  12:19    4:08  3:20    6:07  7:48    

Wed 13-Mar 4:28  4:53 6:22  12:19   4:09  3:21    6:09  7:49    

Thu 14-Mar 4:25  4:50 6:20  12:18   4:10  3:22    6:11  7:50    

Fri 15-Mar 4:22  4:47 6:18  12:18   4:12  3:24    6:12  7:51    

Sat 16-Mar 4:20  4:45 6:15  12:18   4:13  3:25    6:14  7:52    

Sun 17-Mar 4:17  4:42 6:13  12:18   4:15  3:26    6:16  7:53    

Mon 18-Mar 4:15  4:40 6:11  12:17   4:16  3:27  5:15  6:18  7:54  8:30  

Tue 19-Mar 4:12  4:37 6:08  12:17   4:18  3:28    6:20  7:55    

Wed 20-Mar 4:09  4:34 6:06  12:17   4:19  3:29    6:21  7:56    

Thu 21-Mar 4:06  4:31 6:04  12:16   4:21  3:30    6:23  7:57    

Fri 22-Mar 4:04  4:29 6:01  12:16   4:22  3:31    6:25  7:58    

Sat 23-Mar 4:01  4:26 5:59  12:16   4:23  3:32    6:27  8:00    

Sun 24-Mar 3:58  4:25 5:56  12:15   4:25  3:33    6:28  8:02    

Mon 25-Mar 3:55  4:20 5:54  12:15   4:26  3:34  5:30  6:30  8:04  8:40  

Tue 26-Mar 3:53  4:18 5:52  12:15   4:27  3:35    6:32  8:06    

Wed 27-Mar 3:50  4:15 5:49  12:15   4:29  3:36    6:34  8:08    

Thu 28-Mar 3:47  4:12 5:47  12:14   4:30  3:37    6:35  8:10    

Fri 29-Mar 3:44  4:10 5:45  12:14   4:31  3:38    6:37  8:13    

Sat 30-Mar 3:41  4:07 5:42  12:14   4:33  3:39    6:39  8:15    

British Summer Time begins Sunday 31st March – Clock goes forward 1 hour 

Sun 31-Mar 4:38   5:06 6:40  01:13 01:30 5:34  4:40  6:40  7:41  9:17  9:50  

Mon 01-Apr 4:35  5:04 6:38  01:13   5:35  4:41    7:43  9:18    

Tue 02-Apr 4:32  5:01 6:35  01:13   5:37  4:42    7:44  9:19    

Wed 03-Apr 4:29  4:59 6:33  01:12   5:38  4:43    7:46  9:20    

Thu 04-Apr 4:26  4:57 6:31  01:12   5:39  4:44    7:48  9:21    

Fri 05-Apr 4:23  4:54 6:28  01:12   5:40  4:45    7:50  9:22    

Sat 06-Apr 4:20  4:52 6:26  01:12   5:42  4:46    7:51  9:23    

Sun 07-Apr 4:17  4:50 6:24  01:11   5:43  4:47    7:53  9:24    

Mon 08-Apr 4:14  4:47 6:21  01:11   5:44  4:48  6:50  7:55  9:25    

Tue 09-Apr 4:11  4:45 6:19  01:11   5:45  4:49    7:57  9:26    

 

Salaah should not be performed 10 minutes before zawal. 

Ramadhan is a month of giving, 
Please donate generously 
towards the masjid and our 
other projects. 
 

Masjid Running Costs Account 
The Help Foundation 
Acc Num: 55716105 
Sort Code: 60-60-06 

 

Sadaqatul-fitr 
Minimum £4.50 to be paid 

before eid salaah. 
 

6 Mostyn Street LE3 6DT , Leicester 
www.thehelpfoundation.org.uk 

+447936-34294 

6 Mostyn Street LE3 6DT , Leicester 

Ramadhan 1445H 

Daily English Programmes will take place after the Fajr and Asr salaah  

http://www.thehelpfoundation.org.uk/

